502280100 03/20/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Qinjun SHI	03/18/2013	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen China Star Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	No. 9-2, Tangming Road, Guangming New District		
City:	Shenzhen, Guangdong		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	518132		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13824400

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1484, General Post Office

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	STD-1311-USPT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles S. Ho	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed_assignment_STD-1311-USPT#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 1

PATENT REEL: 030053 FRAME: 0899

		····			********				
ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appli	cation	Docket Number: ST	D-1311-	USPT			
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:									
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	SHI, Qir	SHI, Qinjun							
made an invention	on entitled:	PACKAGING DEV	/ICE FOR LI	QUID CRYSTAL MODU	LES				
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	United State	S:					
was filed in	the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Trademar ation Serial No.:		,					
		SHENZHEN CHINA	A STAR OPT	OELECTRONICS TECH	NOLOC	SY CO., LTD.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 9-2, Tangming Road, Guangming New District, Shenzhen, Guangdong 518132									
		China							
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title and	interest in ar	nd to said invention and t	he Lette	rs Patent to be			
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim pr	0), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th it for said ir iority base	other good and valu tending to be legally e full and exclusive r evention, including al	able conside bound, here ight, title and I divisions, co tters Patent,	ssignee to Assignor of a ration, the receipt of which by sells, assigns and transinterest in and to said in ontinuations, and continuincluding reissues, to be presponding thereto.	th is here nsfers to vention, ations-ir	eby Assignee, its all applications n-part thereof, all			
		arrants that no assign would conflict with t		agreement or encumbran nt.	ce has l	been or will be			
a legal represent possession, relathereto, to execu	tative there ting to the ite all instru	of, to supply all infor making and practice uments proper to pat	mation and e of said inven ent the inven	est of the Assignee or its vidence of which the Assi tion, to testify in any lega tion in the United States truments proper to carry	signor ha al proced of Amer	as knowledge or eding relating ica and foreign			
In witnes	ss whereof,	this Assignment is e	executed on t	he day indicated below.					
	Typed o	r Printed Name	S	ignature		Date			
SIGNATURE	SHI, Qi	njun	× SH	T, Qinzun	Х	2013.3.18			

PATENT REEL: 030053 FRAME: 0900